
435.80

166.26 100 96.1398 98 98 90

1537.14
226.05 100 96.1398 98 98 90 167.53

46
2.8

5 44
8.1

5

44
4.1

9
44

4.1
6

44
4.1

3
44

4.0
7

44
4

45
8.9

8
45

8.8
7

N

390.71

44
4.7

9

523.93 128.72

41
3.9

7

358.18

833.13
856.55 50

771 299.39

25
5.4

5

199

199

21
5

39
6

39
6

1383.81

559.13 517.32

28
4.2

3

28
0.9

6

60
.72

26
0.1

4

50

20

904.17

10
13

.61

409.54

348.04 28
3.9

9

728.41 34.66
15

54
5.4

7

56
7.7

1
29

9.8
6

1108.76

174.64

940.69

1235.88

650.78 515.46

698.84

526.94

61
.41

10
28

.86

68
1.4

6

1192.65

7

24

23

26 30 25

29

22
33

21

19

18 17 16 15 14 13 12 11

10

8

2A1.875A

1.0
2A

.98
A 1A 1A 1A .94

8A 2.56A

11.439A5.698A

1.193A

21.5689A

1.8
09

1A

10.329A

3.228A

12.532A

3.748A

26.02494A 20

1.902A

INTERSTATE DRIVE

DEVITT DRIVE

PR
IN

CE
TO

N
GL

EN
DA

LE

RO
AD

CRESCENTVILLE ROADWEST

B & O

R R

CO
UR

T

HA
RW

OO
D

COMMERCIAL DRIVE

CIR
CL

E

FREEWAY

DRIVE

MUHLHAUSER ROAD

IN
TE

R-
OC

EA
N

DR
IVE

DUES

DRIVE

SEE   PAGE   7

SEE   PAGE   1

SEE   PAGE   183

SEE   PAGE   166

SEE   PAGE   50

SEE   PAGE   343

SEE   PAGE   198

SEE   PAGE   50

FAIRFIELD CITY

COMMERCE   PARK   TRI-COUNTY

STOCKTON   COMMERCIAL   PLAZA

CIRCLE   FREEWAY   INDUSTRIAL   CENTER

NEYER INTERSTATE INDUSTRIAL PARK

SECTION 8, TOWN 2, RANGE 2

1020010200

96009600

48
00

48
0042

00

42
00

CORPORATION

LIN
E

4.001A

S R
   7

47

4600
4594
4588
4582
4576

4648

46
20

46
22

46
33

46
21 46
35 46
37

46
49

4670

4651

4600

46
00

10093

9999

10121

9931

10181

52

USING
72

48

42 36 32 24 16 8

4

USING 40

#499    THRU    #1SPRINGDALE HOUSE NUMBERS

10193

170.51

166.71

25
25.29

037
.030A

18

035
1.903A

036
..535A

034
.067A

4570

038
.074A

039
009 .576A

REVISED 7/26/00

SCALE:  1"=400'

HOUSE NUMBERS

006.000

TAXING DISTRICT:  M5610


